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SUNAMSNSIINE

KRUNGTHAL BANK

\ccount No. 727-6-01903-9

\ccount Name dmirnnayvsaias(duanlsanm)

jranch Name KRATHUM BAEN BR.

surrency THB

\ddress 12 mJﬁ 1 puuvihigwanin sruasauing dnanseviuunu synsaias 74110

14/09/2023 10:25:31 |551173 CWTPC 10330663 -14676.00 .00 1,575.00]0727
¥5/09/2023 09:58:24 ][931001 8CD14 GFMIS/ 108682 3,600.00] .00] 5,175.00}108682
¥6/09/2023 09:58:24 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,450.00] .00] 8,625.00{108682
)6/09/2023 09:58:24 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,840.00] .00] 12.565.001108682
¥6/09/2023 09:58:24 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,860.00] .00] 20,425.00{108682
¥6/06/2023 08:58:24 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,270.00{ .00] 21,695.00[108682
)6/09/2023 09:58:24 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,580.00| .00] 27,275.00{108682
)6/09/2023 09:58:24 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00] .00] 27,575.00]108682
)6/08/2023 09:58:24 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7.000.00] .00] 34,575.00]108682
¥6/09/2023 15:45:10 |93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -1,270.00] .00] 33,305.00]0727
¥6/059/2023 15:45:13 [93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -7,000.00} .00} 26,305.00|0727
}6/09/2023 15:45:14 |93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FG -300.00] .00 26,005.00{0727
16/09/2023 15:46:07 |93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -16,880.00 .00] 9,115.00]0727
16/09/2023 15:46:09 [93899 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -3,600.00f .00] 5,515.00|0727
18/09/2023 15.40.16 |560746 CWTRC 7271125647 10330664 -3,940.00} .00} 1,575.00]|0727
14/09/2023 09:47:25 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00] .00 3,475.00{108682
|4/09/2023 09:47:25 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,080.00] .00] 4,555.00{108682
|4/09/2023 09:47:25 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00] .00] 6,555.00{108682
14/09/2023 09:47:25 [931001 §_Q!_J14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00] .00 §1,555.00 108682
|4/09/2023 09:47:25 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,360.00{ .00] 54,915.00}108682
|4/08/2023 09:47:25 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,780.00{ .00] 66,695.00}108682
|4/09/2023 15:20:11 93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -13,780.00] .00] 52,915.0040727
|4/09/2023 15:29:27 |93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -45,000.00| .00] 7,915.00{0727
14/09/2023 15:30:05 193996 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -3,360.00] .00] 4,555.00{0727
14/09/2023 15:30:08 [93998 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -1,080.00f .00] 3,475.00]0727
15/09/2023 09.57:14 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,840.00] .00] 19,315.00{108682
18/09/2023 10:00:11 {931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,500.00] .00] 45,815.00]108682
18/09/2023 10:00:11 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00] .00] 46,295.00[108682
18/09/2023 10:00:11 ;931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00] .00| 46,595.00}108682
18/09/2023 10:00:11 {931001 BCD14 GFMIS/08682 1,832.00] .00] 48,427.00{108682
18/09/2023 11:59:07 93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -1,832.00] .00] 46,595.00[0727
18/09/2023 11:69:10 |93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -300.00] .00] 46,295.00[0727
18/09/2023 11:59:12 |93999 BPDWT " |Samutsakhon FC -15,840.00] .00] 30,455.00[0727
18/09/2023 12:00:07 |93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -480.00] .00] 29.975.00]0727
19/08/2023 09:50:56 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,240.00] .00] 31,215.00]|108682
19/09/2023 09:50:568 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00] .00] 32,715.00]|108682
19/09/2023 09:50:56 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,600.00] .00] 36,315.00/108682
19/09/2023 09:50:56 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4 .477.00] .00| 40,792 00|108682
19/09/2023 09:50:56 [931000 BC_D14 GEMISMOBSBZ 1,002.00} .00] 42,694.00]108682
19/09/2023 09:50:56 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 89,500.00{ .00] 132,194.00|108682
19/09/2023 09:50:56 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,800.00] .00] 147,994.00{108682
19/09/2023 09:50:56 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,650.00] .00] 149,644.00|108682
19/09/2023 09:50:56 931000 BCD14 GFMiS/108682 480.00] .00] 150,124.00[108682
19/09/2023 09:50.56 [931000 BCD14 GFMiS/108682 3,750.00] .00] 153,874.00]108682
16/09/2023 09:50:56 [931000 BCD14 GFMI5/108682 9.800.00{ .00] 163,674.00§108682
19/09/2023 19:18:04 [93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -1,650.00] .00] 162,024.0010727
19/09/2023 19:18:07 {93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -480.00] .00] 181,544.0010727
19/09/2023 19:18:07 93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -3,750.00} .00] 157,794.00]{0727
19/09/2023 19:18:10 |93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -3,600.00] .00] 154,194.00]0727
20/08/2023 09:47:35 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,650.00] .00] 158,844.00]|108682




10/09/2023 09:47:35_|931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,000.00] .00] 166,644.00[108662
10/09/2023 09:47:35_|931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,960.00} .00] 168,804.00]108682
'0/09/2023 09:47:35 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00{ .00] 173,804.00;108682
'0/08/2023 15:30:11 {93909 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -1,960.00] .00| 171,844.00|0727
'0/09/2023 15:30:12 93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -17,650.00] .00} 154,194.00{0727
1/08/2023 08:47.43_|931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,000.00} .00} 190,194.00]108682
12/09/2023 10:01:33 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,930.00] .00{ 184,124.00{108682
12/09/2023 10:01:33 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00] .00} 196,524.00]108682
12/09/2023 10:01:33 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,456.00] .00} 204,880.00|108682
12/09/2023 10:01:33 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 660.00 .00} 205,640.00| 108682
'2/09/2023 10:01:33 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108662 11,110.00] 00| 216,750.001108682
12/09/2023 10.01:33 931002 BCE)M GFMIS/108682 5,864.00| .00]| 222 614.00}108682
12/09/2023 10:01:33 931002 8CD14 GFMIS/108682 21,000.00| .00| 243,614.001108682
12/09/2023 10:01:33_[931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,876.00] .00 247,590.00{108682
'2/09/2023 12:34:08 [93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -18,856.00] .00] 228,634.0010727
'5/09/2023 10:17.05 {931002 BCD14 GFMiS/108682 15,000.00] .00| 243,634.00{108682
'6/09/2023 08:34:39 931000 BCDO2 VEC.GO/200058 30,238.28| .00| 273,873.281108682
'6/09/2023 10:19:14 163999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -21,000.00] .00| 252,873.280727
'8/09/2023 10:19:15 193999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -11,110.00] .00| 241,763.28]0727
'6/09/2023 10:19:20 {93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -15,000.00] .00] 226,763.28|0727
'6/09/2023 10:19:28 193999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -2,400.00] .00} 224,363.28|0727
.7/09/2023 09:58:03 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 _ 29,864.00] .00| 254,227.28)| 108682
7/09/2023 15:25:45 1551173 CWIRC 7271125647 10330685 -3,830.00] .00] 250,297.28|0727
.7/08/2023 16:08:11 193892 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -85,023.00] .00} 165,274.28|0727
.7/09/2023 16:08:20 {93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -9,310.00] .00} 155,964.28{0727
'7/09/2023 16:08:21 [93998 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -15,050.00 .00] 140,914.28]0727
7/09/2023 16:09:07 [93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -34,500.00] .00| 106,414.28/0727
.7/09/2023 16:09:16 93999 BPOWT Samutsakhon FC -1,802.00| .00{ 104,512.28|0727
.7/09/2023 16:09:21 |93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -13,039.28] .00 90,573.00{0727
8/09/2023 09:55:44 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,700.00] .00} 92,273.00]|108682
'8/09/2023 00:55:44 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 §,880.00] .00| 98,133.00]108682
8/08/2023 09:55:44 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00] .00} 101,133.00/108682
8/09/2023 09:55:44 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00] .00 107,133.00{108682
8/09/2023 11:40:08 {93998 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -5,860.00| .00] 101,273.00]0727
:8/09/2023 11:40:09 [93959 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -1,700.00] 00| 99,573.00]0727
8/09/2023 11:46:54 1580746 CWTRC 100101158848 110330666 -0,800.00] .00| 89,973.00{0727
8/09/2023 11:48:468 {580746 CWTRC 100094893240 |10330867 -6,700.00] .00| 83,273.00(0727
8/09/2023 15.23.04 {D3989 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -56,364.00] .00] 26,509.00[0727
8/09/2023 16:28:09 83999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -1,800.00] .00] 25,009.00}0727
8/08/2023 17:48:12_[03009 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -6,000.00] 00| 19,009.00[0727
B8/09/2023 17:49:04 193999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -3,000.00] .00| 16,008.00j0727
9/09/2023 10:12:41 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,151.00] .00] 33,160.00{108682
'9/09/2023 10:12:41 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 95,972.80] .00} 129,132.90}108682
$/098/2023 10:12:41 831000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,075.00] .00} 132,207.90]{108682
9/09/2023 11:14:24 93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -3,075.00] .00| 129,132.90[0727
9/09/2023 11:15:10_|93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -17,151.00] .00[ 111,881.90[0727 |
9/09/2023 11:15:19 |93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -85,972.90] .00] 16.008.00{0727
2/10/2023 10:04:56_|931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,131.89] .00] 19,140.89]108682
2/10/2023 10:04:56 {931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,500.00 00| 24,640.89[108682
2/10/2023 10:04:56 {931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,180.00] .00] 27,820.89]108682
2/10/2023 10:04:56 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,540.00] .00] 28,360.89]{108682
2/10/2023 16:02:14 {93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -1,540.00] .00] 27,820.88{0727
2/10/2023 16:03:09 93099 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -5,500.00] 00| 22,320.89|0727
2/10/2023 16:03:10 93689 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -3,180.00] .00| 19,140.89{0727
2/10/2023 16:03:30 |93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon FC -3,131.89{ .00] 16,009.00{0727
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